News and Notices 2015

To receive air quality advisories, news and/or our newsletter by email, subscribe. To receive public notices by email, please send a request to Liz Zavala at [email protected].

Other news and notices: 2019201820172016 | 2015 | 2014 | 2013 | 2012 | 2011 | 2010

News Releases Public Notices

12-17-15 Aeron Arlin Genet Appointed New District Director

11-10-15 Tips for Cleaner Fireplace Burning and Safer Homes

10-29-15 Air Quality Watch Issued for Santa Barbara County

3-3-15 Protecting Blue Whales and Blue Skies: Results from 2014 Ship Speed Reduction Trial in the Santa Barbara Channel

 

 

11-15-15 Public Notice – Draft Federal Part 70 Renewal Permit for Imerys Minerals California Stationary Source

11-12-15 Public Notice – Contaminated Soil Cleanup Project at 801 Garden Street in Santa Barbara, CA

10-5-15 Public Notice – Contaminated Soil Cleanup Project at 1851 W. Olive Street in Lompoc, CA

8-16-15 Notice of Public Workshops – Proposed Amendments to New Source Review Program – Regulation VIII

5-31-15 Public Notice – 2015 Air Monitoring Network Plan for Santa Barbara County

5-24-15 Public Notice – Federal Part 70 Significant Modification Permit for POPCO at Exxon-SYU Project Stationary Source

4-26-15 Public Notice – Federal Part 70 Permits for the University of California at Santa Barbara Stationary Source

4-26-15 Public Notice – Federal Part 70 Permits for the Venoco – Carpinteria Stationary Source

4-26-15 Public Notice – Federal Part 70 Permits for the Southern California Gas Company – La Goleta Stationary Source

4-26-15 Public Notice – Federal Part 70 Permits for the Pacific Coast Energy Company – Orcutt Hill Stationary Source

4-10-15 Public Notice – Proposed Budget Fiscal Year 2015-2016

3-6-15 Notice of Public Workshop – Setting Project Significance for Greenhouse Gas Emissions under CEQA

2-10-15 Public Notice – Preliminary Decision to Approve Emission Reduction Credits for Betteravia Farms

1-29-15 Public Notice – Contaminated Soil Cleanup Project at 813 Garden Street in Santa Barbara, CA

1-9-15 Public Notice – Contaminated Soil Cleanup Project at 800 North Milpas Street in Santa Barbara, CA

1-4-15 Air Quality Regulatory Measures that May Be Adopted or Amended in 2015

Other News and Notices:  Current20162015 | 2014 | 2013 | 2012 | 2011 | 2010

air pollution control district logo

New Phone Numbers
The District has new direct lines for all staff, as well as for all of our phone lines, including our main phone number and Complaints line. You can find our new phone numbers on this webpage.

Nuevos números de teléfono
El Distrito tiene nuevos números de teléfono para comunicarse con el personal directamente, así como también para todas nuestras líneas telefónicas, incluyendo nuestro número principal y el de las Quejas. Puede encontrar nuestros nuevos números de teléfono en esta página web.